
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (60% = 12 Laps)

No.
39
17
22
35
30
5

64
12
6
7

23
1

21
11
33
88
94
55
28
9

42

91
3

10
46

Name
Pascal Von Allmen
Vincenzo Alvaro
Samuel Sätteli
Yannick Klaey
Biagio Mancina
Fabienne Wohlwend
Flavio Kempf
Yves Lanz
Louis Moser
Fabian Hochstrasser
Philippe Pedarazzini
Max Altenheimer
Patrick Näscher
Loris Zoia
Yannic Walther
Marylin Niederhauser
Kevin Wälti
Mathias Rüegsegger
Yannic Perren
Raphael Wohlwend
Markus Engeli

Alessandro Felber
Nico Brügger
Nordström Linus
Ramona Jetzer

Chassis/Engine
Sodi Futura S2/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
OK1/Iame X30
Mach1/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Exprit/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Swisscorse/Iame X30
MAD/Iame X30
MAD/TM
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30

Tony Kart/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30

Entrant
Berner Kart Racing Klub
Swiss Hutless Karts
RMW Motorsport
Spirit Racing
Scuderia PCR
Lugano Kart Team
-
Lanz
Spirit Racing
Max Busslinger Motorsport
GSK
Kartteam Meier
Kart Club Lichtenstein
Scuderia PCR Swiss
Yannic
Berner Kart Racing Club
Keepcool Kart Racing Team
Kart Klub Thun Oberland
Kart Club Thun Oberland
Lugano Kart Team
Engeli

Kart Club Thun Oberland
Speed Racing
Speed Racing
Racing Ramona

Total Tm
16:36.066
16:36.146
16:38.126
16:41.496
16:43.740
16:43.952
16:49.195
16:50.413
16:50.851
16:53.735
16:55.315
16:56.152
16:57.460
16:59.015
16:59.504
17:00.361
17:00.686
17:03.852
17:08.006
12:49.103
10:54.001

3:28.937

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
13

4

Diff

0.080
2.060
5.430
7.674
7.886

13.129
14.347
14.785
17.669
19.249
20.086
21.394
22.949
23.438
24.295
24.620
27.786
31.940
5 Laps
7 Laps

16 Laps

Best Tm
49.597
49.463
49.470
49.566
49.797
49.684
49.986
50.089
49.988
50.013
50.105
50.019
50.275
50.307
50.139
50.111
50.070
50.374
50.829
50.386
49.836

50.534

Ø km/h
84,934
84,927
84,759
84,474
84,285
84,267
83,829
83,728
83,692
83,454
83,324
83,255
83,148
83,021
82,982
82,912
82,885
82,629
82,295
82,499
84,082

80,981
-
-
-

Points
30
25
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

0
0
0
0

Margin of Victory

0.080

Ø km/h

84,934

Best Lap Tm

49.463

km/h

85,518

Best Lap by

17 - Vincenzo Alvaro
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
X30 Challenge

Finallauf

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:38:30

Lévier 1,175 Km

11.08.2013 16:00

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


